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FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life May 2, 2021
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $118,882 48
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $55,952 23
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $44,841 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $43,188 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $40,565 16
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $32,760 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $31,512 4
Graham, Mark Amerilife $30,418 14
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $29,074 20
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,568 8
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $22,666 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,940 9
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $19,404 3
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $18,629 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,456 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $15,756 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $14,139 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,823 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $13,774 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $13,620 2
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,048 7
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $11,208 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $10,344 2
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $10,344 2
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $10,308 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $10,308 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,248 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,720 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,552 3
Kirsch Insurance $9,528 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,177 7
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $8,880 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,040 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,016 3
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,896 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,452 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,440 10
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $7,080 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $7,068 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,972 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,888 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,576 3
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $6,480 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $6,312 3
Secure Care 65, LLC $6,192 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $5,892 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,748 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,640 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,640 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,586 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,544 2
Knapp, Kyle E. Knapp Insurance Agency $5,520 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,496 3
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $5,424 1
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Rosati, Lisa

Lasman, David

Helton Insurance Solutions, LLC
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.
Buice, Rhonda R.

Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Ulayyet, Fred M.

Rapini, Duane M.

Wiener, Fredrick D.
Oldham-Williams, Lois
Merritt, Dee

Shackelford, Edward L.

FNA Insurance Services, Inc.
Leavitt, Laurie A.

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Travis, Ann V.

Chevrier, Alain G.

Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Longo, Wendy L.

Sadler, lan A.

Catron, Edward A.

Warner, Terry

Vandehei, Cameron R.
Lobdell, Deborah H.

Henry, Keith M.

Christopher, Jon

Adelson, Andy G.

Agent Equity Group, Inc.
Finkelstein, Sara

Newman, Michelle

Pekala, David C.

Scott, James R.

Santiago, Joseph R.
Holmquist, James A.

Yager, Gary J.

Blake, Karla

O'Sullivan, John F.
Buckland, Susan J.

Renfort, Joseph

Remoza, Inc.

Rosati Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc.

Buice Insurance Agency

Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Ulayyet Insurance Agency

Rapini Insurance Agency

Wiener Insurance Agency
Oldham-Williams Insurance Agency
Merritt Insurance Agency

The Assurance Group, Inc.

Leavitt Insurance Agency

Travis Insurance Agency
Chevrier Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency
Sadler Insurance Agency
Catron Insurance Agency
Agency of Terry Warner

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Lobdell Insurance Agency
Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.
Christopher Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency

Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Pekala Insurance Agency
Scott Insurance Agency
Santiago Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Yager Insurance Agency
Blake Insurance Agency
O'Sullivan Insurance Agency
Buckland Insurance Agency
Renfort Insurance Agency

$4,740
$4,440
$4,272
$4,152
$4,140
$4,104
$4,092
$3,936
$3,648
$3,636
$3,552
$3,384
$3,360
$3,312
$3,312
$3,312
$3,288
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,162
$3,048
$3,036
$3,012
$2,952
$2,892
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,722
$2,664
$2,653
$2,652
$2,652
$2,568
$2,554
$2,508
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Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life May 2, 2021
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $32,760 Petri, Jane E. $28,776
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $10,500 Trembicki, Kenneth A. $10,308
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Cancio, Maria $9,720 Williamson, Steven $6,192
Rubenstein, Mark J. $9,576 Hall, James T. $6,060
Kirsch, Marlin $9,528 Silver, David A. $6,048
Mankamyer, Mary $9,480 Chard, Dani L. $5,796
Hoffman, Arthur $8,880 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
McKnight, Robert J. $7,896 Madfis, Jeryl $5,748
Jaffe, Joseph A. $7,872 Almstead, Michala K. $5,592
Wilhite, Kelly $7,860 Cary, Allen T. $5,544
Kempler, Gary S. $7,416 Knapp, Kyle E. $5,520
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $7,080 Pate, Joseph $5,484
Serdar, Samuel L. $6,792 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,472
Osborn, Jarrett $6,600 Colpitts, Walter W. $5,424
Loebig, George J. $6,480 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,256
Lucas, Cody $6,372 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,136
Oblaczynski, William J. $6,252 Futch, Jarrett J. $5,028
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,896 Savage, Gina $3,180
S., Richard $4,824 Catron, Edward A. $3,162
Holdren, Charles E. $4,776 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,132
Lange, Paul E. $4,764 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,108
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,750 Birch, Roseann $3,072
Rosati, Lisa $4,740 Carroll, Daniel P. $3,072
McDaniel, Brian $4,272 Warner, Terry $3,048
Miller, Dennis R. $4,140 Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,012
Richards, Dennis C. $4,140 Werner, Michael $3,012
Bick, Mario $4,092 Davis, Bradley A. $2,952
Nagle, Gary $4,092 Henry, Keith M. $2,952
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $4,092 Klein, Russell $2,916
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $4,080 Carvo, Andrew M. $2,820
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,996 Clifford, Dawn M. $2,820
Kalam, Mhd N. $3,936 Cohen, Philip A. $2,820
Becker, Gary S. $3,780 Collier, David Jr. $2,820
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,756 Crumm, Woodrow M. $2,820
Aarons, Neill $3,660 Fink, Elliott $2,820
Konz, Douglas J. $3,648 Finkelstein, Sara $2,820
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,636 Goyette, Clare M. $2,820
Wiener, Fredrick D. $3,636 Gratzon, Peter $2,820
Mannoni, Audrey $3,564 Gumora, Helene $2,820
Oldham-Williams, Lois $3,552 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,820
Strulowitz, Larry $3,468 Pekala, David $2,820
Davis, Kyle $3,384 Bowen, Paul $2,736
Merritt, Dee $3,384 Santiago, Joseph R. $2,722
Owen, Gary $3,324 Holmquist, James A. $2,664
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,312 Yager, Gary J. $2,653
Travis, Ann V. $3,288 Barbone, Michael J. $2,652
Chevrier, Alain G. $3,240 Blake, Karla $2,652
Longo, Wendy L. $3,240 Murphy, Ryan M. $2,652
Sadler, lan A. $3,240 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,652
Walker, Mark E. $3,240 Stress, Amy L. $2,652
Olson, Landon $3,216 Stevens, Jason $2,640
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,180 Gallo, Darren M. $2,601
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Buckland, Susan J. $2,568 Mullen, Joseph F. $2,508
Paradise, Kyla $2,568 Sachs, Kerry $2,508

Pierre, Vicky $2,554



